
 
 

Inclement Weather Policy  
Closings and delays for the school will be announced by 5:30 a.m. on our 
website (www.communikids.com) and phone message at 202-768-7900 

 
 

4719 Wisconsin Ave. NW  

Washington, DC 20016. 

 

Ph: (202) 363-0133 

www.communikids.com 

 

Preschool & Children’s Language Center  

 
 

Academic Calendar 2023-24 / DC Location 
 
 
 
Tue. Sept. 5, 2023:                            First day of school 
 
Mon. Oct. 9:                                       Indigenous People’s Day / School Closed  
 

Fri. Oct. 20:                                               Professional Development for Teachers / School Closed 
 
Mon. Oct. 23 - Fri. Nov. 17: Parent- Teacher Conferences 
 
Fri. Nov. 3:                                               Professional Development for Teachers / School Closed 
                                                                                             
Fri. Nov. 10:                                               Veteran’s Day / School Closed 
 
Wed. Nov. 22 – Fri. Nov. 24: Thanksgiving Break / School Closed 
 
Thur. Dec. 21: Last day of school before winter break/ Dismissal at 3:00p.m. / No  
 Aftercare 

 
Fri. Dec. 22 – Tues. Jan. 2: Winter break / School Closed 
 
Wed. Jan. 3, 2024: School resumes 
 

Mon. Jan. 15: Martin Luther King, Jr. Day / School closed 
 

Fri. Jan. 26:                                               Professional Development for Teachers / School closed 
 

Fri. Feb. 16:                                               Professional Development for Teachers / School closed 

 
Mon. Feb. 19: President’s Day / School closed 
 
Fri. Mar. 1 – Fri. Mar. 29:                 Parent- Teacher Conferences 
 
Fri. Apr. 5: Professional Development for Teachers / School closed 

 
Fri. Apr. 12:                                       Dismissal at 3:00 p.m. / No Aftercare 
 
Mon. Apr. 15 - Fri. Apr. 19: Spring break – School closed 
 
Mon. May 27:  Memorial Day / School closed 
 
Fri. June 14:                                      Last day of school / Dismissal at 12:30 p.m. / No Aftercare 
 
Mon. June 17 – Fri. June 21:                Summer Vacation 

http://www.communikids.com)/

